Welcome
to BDDOC IncC’s ..'

N

@

AGILITY, JUMPING AND GAMES TRIALS

Saturday 2nd & 3rd March 2013

JUDGING COMMENCES

Saturday am - Agility A, Jumping A &,B Games: 9:00am
pm - Agility C Jumping C & D: not before 12:30pm

Sunday am - Agility E & F, Jumping E: 8.30am
pm - Agility G & H, Jumping H not before 12.00am

P[ea..ledo-notcxeflci.{eda'g..lonthe
cfu..c_h.etg.h.a'lmd.{
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Many thanks to our Judges

Saturday am
Agility A - Novice/Excellent/Open/Masters Mr Michael Cowman

Jumping A - Open/Novice/ Excellent/Masters Mrs L McKay
Jumping B - Masters/Excellent/Open/Novice Mr M Tyler

Games ring Snooker - Novice/Excellent/Masters Mr Peter Buykx
Strategic Pairs - Novice/Excellent/Masters Mr Peter Buykx
Gamblers - Masters/Excellent/Novice Mr Roger Padfield

Saturday pm
Agility C - Master/Excellent/Open/Novice Ms Annette Claughton

Jumping C - Open/Excellent/Master/Novice Ms L McKay
Jumping D - Novice/Master/Excellent/Open Mr M Tyler

Sunday am
Agility E - Novice/Excellent/Open/Master Mr Peter Buykx

Agility F - Master/Open/Excellent/Novice Mr M Tyler
Jumping E - Open/Master/Novice/Excellent Mr Michael Cowman

Sunday pm
Agility G - Open/Novice/Master/Excellent Mr Peter Buykx

Agility G - Excellent/Master/Open/Novice Ms Annette Claughton
Jumping H - Novice/Excellent/Master/Open Mr Roger Padfield

Special thanks to Lynne Padfield for her assistance, also to Terry - the Website
Hero!!

Trophies and Awards

Trophy and Sash for 1st place in all classes

Ribbon for 2nd, 3rd.

Fastest Bairnsdale, East Gippsland & Gippsland members..

VCA REP: Dean Furnell FIRST AID OFFICER: Elizabeth Christie




PRECINCTS OF THE TRIAL
The precincts are designated by roped off areas. All dogs must be on lead within the precincts.

Ring 3 Ring 4

Ring 2

Ring 1

Clubroom

The BDDOC Inc Committee would like to thank all of our volunteers for their time
during these two days - our stewards, catering ladies and all those that have helped in the

organization and preparation of the trials.

Also thanks to all the triallers that have assisted with the setting up and pulling down of

equipment your help is appreciated.
Thank you!

(@) advantage

PHARMAC

Advantage Pharmacy Bairnsdale
Shop 2, The Target Centre 90-120 Nicholson Street Bairnsdale 3875
Tel: 03 5152 4074 / Fax: 03 5152 6869

Patient care counseling and dispensary services also a wide range of Health and Beauty products. Superior customer
service, with a safe and professional environment.

A wide range of "Value for Money" products and services.

Advantage Pharmacy = More Value, Savings, Choice and Advice.




Agility A
Judge Mr Michael Cowman

NOVICE AGILITY A
200
202 Ms N Dunn Garwey Lucy Lou Toy Poodle B
300
301 Mrs CA Wong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go Schipperke D
310 Elizabeth Christie Rebelglen Kinda Classi Aust Terrier B
400
402 Mrs L McCluskey Graubart Dare to Dream Min Schnauzer D
403 Miss Sarah Vranek Bellisamo Belle JDX Associate B
408 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD JDX Border Collie B
500
507 Miss Alison McCann Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff Collie (Rough) D
501 Dr K& Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT Border Collie D
503 Jake Blight Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie B
533 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie B
506 Miss Alison McCann Springloaded Mirk CDX Border Collie D
600
Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD
610 Meg Lewis PT Rottweiler B
612 Joel Williams Boof Associate D
EXCELLENT AGILITY A
600
604 R Sloan & J Eggleton Ch Graebrook Crimson Tide ET JD AD Hungarian Vizsla D
607 Donna Merrilees & Brett ~ TCh Quinn TSDX AD JDX HT ET Border Collie D
Hudson
500
519 Ms Sandra Shepard Sassi AD Associate B
504 GC & AM Heinze Billydogheinze AD JDX B
513 AusFX Knls Rozate Sledgehammer HSAs AD JD ET Aust Shep D
515 Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD Associate D
523 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen AD JD ET Hungarian Vizsla D
526 Marg Boreham Archie AD JD Asso (kelpie) D
205 Ms Tammy Beattie Maddogmadison JDX AD Associate B
400
404 Sue Calphy handler Tussock AD JDX SD SPD Associate S
David Calphy




OPEN
400

408
200

204
500

501

506

502
516
526

600
607

Bel Adele Kennels

Mrs M P Jewell

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Miss Alison McCann

Barbara Brown
Karolyn De Graauw
Marg Boreham

Donna Merrilees &
Brett Hudson

MASTERS

500
531

535

539

502

512

516

522

527

530
538

532

536

200
203

201

300
302

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki

Sue Calphy handler
David Calphy

Barbara Brown

Ms N K Janetzki
Karolyn De Graauw
Stephen Pearson

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Annette Claughton

Renee Patten

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs C A Wong

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD JDX

Tuppence Dog

Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT
Springloaded Mirk CDX

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDX SPD

Phoebe ADX JDM

Archie AD JD

TCh Quinn TSDX AD JDX HT ET

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM
ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM
ET

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDX SPD

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM
SPDM HT

Phoebe ADX JDM

Fidels In Hot Pursuit ADX JDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs
Great Expectations ADX JDX

TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N
RN

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD

Ag Ch 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM
ADM ADO JDO SPD GD

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX
SPD

Lady Belanna RN ADX JDX SPD SDX GDX
DWDF.N HTM.N

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO

[

AGILITY A

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Working kelpie
Asso (kelpie)

Border Collie

AGILITY A

Border Collie

Border Collie

Kelpie

Kelpie
(Sporting Reg)
Aust Shep
Working kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Assoc (BC)

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog




306 Vikki Evans

GD SPDX SDM

Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX  Puli
GDX ADM CD ADO JDO SDX

308 Ms T Taylor Meetung The Wizard ADX JDM Pug
600
601 S &TRose Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDX Labrador Retriever
606 Mrs Jenny Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDO JDM Associate
Williams
608 Karolyn De Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM  Ass (kelpie)
Graauw GD SD PT DWDE.S
400

401 Mr Scott Fletcher  Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX Staffordshire Bull Terrier
JDM JDO SPDM SDX

410 Mr Luke Wilby Elspan Barkly Blue ADX JDX Cocker Spaniel

THE place to go for ALL your pet
needs!!

Find everything for your pet whether
Furry, Feathery or Finny!

Garden Centre

53 Princes Highway, Lucknow 3875
Phone:(03) 5153 0325




OPEN
500

530 Annette Claughton
502 Barbara Brown

501 DrK& Mrs L Piper

NOVICE
200
202

300
307
311
400

402

500
506

501

533
509

514

507
600

605

609

611

612

JUMPING A

Judge Mrs L McKay

Great Expectations ADX JDX
Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

SDX SPD

Mss N Dunn

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Elizabeth Christie

Mrs L McCluskey

Miss Alison McCann
Dr K & Mrs L Piper

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
& Dr R Atyeo
AusFX Knls

Miss Alison McCann

K Bradford

Ms Thyre (Tee) Watt
Renee Patten

Joel Williams

EXCELLENT

400
407
500
523
503
505
513
515
600
604
610

Ruth Harvey

Stephen Pearson
Blight

S & T Rose

AusFX Knls
Catherine Smallbone

R Sloan & J Eggleton
Meg Lewis

Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT

Garwey Lucy Lou

Saultz Lancashire Lass RE
Rebelglen El Trasgo

Graubart Dare to Dream

Springloaded Mirk CDX

Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S
HT
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Yeoville Miss Independent HT

Rozate PS | Love You HSAs
Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff

T Ch Musicom South Pacific CD RN
Burrawang Bear

Adelaide Paigh TD SD

Boof

Katiebel Eowyn JD ET

Iceana MercuryRisen AD JD ET
Kityees Sonic CD TDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD
Rozate Sledgehammer HSAs AD JD ET
Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD

Ch Graebrook Crimson Tide ET JD AD

Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune
(Al)JD PT

JUMPING A

JUMPING A

JUMPING A

Assoc (BC) B
Kelpie N
(Sporting Reg)

Border Collie D
Toy Poodle B
Schnauzer (Min) B
Aust Terrier D
Miniature D
Schnauzer
Border Collie D
Border Collie D
Border Collie B
Border Collie B
Aust Shep B
Collie (Rough) D
Std Poodle B
Associate B
Associate B
Associate D
Associate B
Hungarian Vzsla D
Border Collie B
Labrdor Retriever D
Aust Shep D
Associate D
Hungarian Vizsla D
Rottweiler B




MASTERS

200
203

205

300
306

400
403

406

410

500
520

535

527

511

502

504
524

532

538

517
512

528
518

536

600
601

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Tammy Beattie

Vikki Evans

Miss Sarah Vranek

Janice Vanatta

Mr Luke Wilby

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms N K Janetzki

Barbara Brown

GC & AM Heinze

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

Frank Vanatta
Ms N K Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Ms Sandra Shepard

K & K Kisielnicki

S & T Rose

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX
SPD
Maddogmadison JDX AD

Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX
ADM CD ADO JDO SDX

Bellisamo Belle JDX

Magpielane Wind N Sky CDX ADM JDX ADO
JDO SDX GDX SPD ET RN

Elspan Barkly Blue ADX JDX

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM HIT

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPD

Billydogheinze AD JDX

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
GDX SD

TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD AD JDX SPD ET RN

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDM
HT

Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Ag Ch 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDX

JUMPING A

Associate

Associate

Puli

Associate

NSDTR

Cocker Spaniel

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Aust Shep

Kelpie
(Sporting reg)
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Aust Shepherd
Aust Shep

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever




MASTERS

500

518 Ms Sandra Shepard
511

520

Ms N K Janetzki

Patricia Attard & Paul
Ward

527 Mr G & Mrs J Milner

504
535

GC & AM Heinze
K & K Kisielnicki

502 Barbara Brown

539 Sue Calphy handler

David Calphy

516
517

Karolyn De Graauw
Frank Vanatta

522
538

Stephen Pearson
Renee Pattem

512 Ms N K Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Geraldine Kisielnicki

528
532

524 Patricia Attard &

Paul Ward

536 K & K Kisielnicki

300

302 Mrs CAWong

306 Vikki Evans

200

203 Mrs M P Jewell

201 Ms Rochelle Manderson

600
601
606
608

S & T Rose
Mrs Jenny Williams
Karolyn De Graauw

Jumping B
Judge Mr M Tyler

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT
Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM HIT

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Billydogheinze AD JDX

JUMPING B

Associate

Aust Shep

Associate

Border Collie

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie B

SPDM GDX SDX

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD N

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM ET Kelpie S

Phoebe ADX JDM Working kelpie B

Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD AD JDX SPD ET RN Aus Shep B

Fidels In Hot Pursuit ADX JDX Border Collie B

TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO Associate D

SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDM  Aust Shepherd D

HT

Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT Border Collie D

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Border Collie B

GDX SD

Scouts Honour AD JDM Associate B

Ag Ch 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM Border Collie B

ADO JDO SPD GD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO GD Shetland Sheepdog D

SPDX SDM

Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX Puli D

ADM CD ADO JDO SDX

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD B
Associate

Lady Belanna RN ADX JDX SPD SDX GDX DWDF.N Associate B

HTM.N

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDX Labrador Retriever D

Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDO JDM Associate D

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD  Associate (kelpie) D

PT DWDE.S




400

401 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO Staffordshire D
SPDM SDX Bull Terrier
405 Karolyn De Graauw Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDF.S Ass (kelpie) B
RN
406 Janice Vanatta Magpielane Wind N Sky CDX ADM JDX ADO JDO NSDTR B
SDX GDX SPD ET RN
409 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JDX SPD Border Collie B
410 Luke Wilby Elspan Barkly Blue ADX JDX Cocker Spaniel D
EXCELLENT JUMPING B
300
303 Ms Rochelle Manderson Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery AD JD SD SPD GD Schipperke D
DWDEF.S
600
604 R Sloan & J Eggleton Ch Graebrook Crimson Tide ET JD AD Hungarian Vizla D
610 Meg Lewis Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT  Rottweiler B
500
513 AusFX Knls Rozate Sledgehammer HSAs AD JD ET Australian Shep D
515 Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD Associate D
503 Jake Blight Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie B
505 S & TRose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD Labrador Retriever D
526 Mag Boreham Archie AD JD Assoc (kelpie) D
OPEN JUMPING B
500
506 Miss Alison McCann Springloaded Mirk CDX Border Collie D
534 K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire Border Collie D
600
606 Mrs Jenny Williams  Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDO JDM Associate D
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NOVICE
500
506 Miss Alison McCann Springloaded Mirk CDX
533 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
509 Mrs Rosaline Twaites &  Yeoville Miss Independent HT
Dr R Atyeo
510 Vikki Evans Ameroo Quiz
514  AusFX Knls Rozate PS | Love You HSAs
507 Miss Alison McCann Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff
519 Ms Sandra Shepard Sassi AD
200
202  Ms N Dunn Garwey Lucy Lou
300
304 Ms Rochelle Manderson ~ AustCh Adorin Cop That DWDF.S
307 MrR & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RE
600
605 K Bradford T Ch Musicom South Pacific CD RN
Ms Thyre (Tee)
609 Watt Burrawang Bear
611 Renee Patten Adelaide Paigh TD SD
400
402 Mrs L McCluskey Graubart Dare to Dream

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Aust Kelpie
Aust Shep
Collie (Rough)
Associate

Toy Poodle

Schipperke
Schnauzer (Min)

Std Poodle

Associate
Associate

Min Schnauzer

JUMPING B

o @

W O W

103 Main Street Bairnsdale

51523788

Gascoignes of Gippsland
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NOVICE

500
501
503

515

400
407

300
304

200
205

Dr K & Mrs L Piper
Jake Blight

Catherine Smallbone

Ruth Harvey

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Ms Tammy Beattie

EXCELLENT

500

529

400

404

300

303

Ruth Harvey

Sue Calphy handler
David Calphy

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Games
Snooker

Judge Mr Peter Buykx

Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.SHTM.SHT  Border Collie

Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie
Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD Associate
Katiebel Eowyn JD ET Associate
Aust Ch Adorin Cop That DWDF.S Schipperke
Maddogmadison JDX AD Associate
Jessica Gabriel DWDF.S CD ADX GD JD Associate B
SD SPDX ET
Tussock AS JDX SD SPD GD Associate S

Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery AD JD SD SPD GD  Schipperke

DWDF.S

Handlers must clean
up after their dods.
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MASTERS

500
527 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie D
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs
539  Sue Calphy handler Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX Kelpie S
David Calphy SPDM ET
400
401 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX Staffordshire Bull D
JDM JDO SPDM SDX Terrier
300
305 Ms Rochelle Manderson  Sir Tommy CCD RN ADX JDX SDX GD Associate D
SPDM HTM.S ET
306 Vikki Evans Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX Puli D
GDX ADM CD ADO JDO SDX
200
201 Ms Rochelle Manderson  Lady Belanna RN ADX JDX SPD SDX Associate B

GDX DWDF.N HTM.N

http://www.coolweave.com.au/k9_cooling_vest.htm Silver Eagle Outfitters,
705 Dalmore Road, Cardinia, 3978
Victoria, Australia

13




Games
Strategic Pairs
Judge Mr Peter Buykx

NOVICE
600
611 Don Patten handler Adelaide Paigh TD SD Associate
Renee Patten
604 R Sloan & J Eggleton Ch Graebrook Crimson Tide ET JD AD Hungarian Vizsla
500
503 Jake Blight Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie
507 Miss Alison McCann Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff Collie (Rough)
521 Kaye Grant Isisfield Riverlea Rose JDX Whippet
607 Donna Merrilees & TCh Quinn TSDX AD JDX HT ET Border Collie
Brett Hudson
400
501 DrK& MrsL Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT Border collie
402 Mrs L McCluskey Graubart Dare to Dream Min Schnauzer
300
301 Mrs CAWong Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go Schipperke
304 Ms Rochelle Aust Ch Adorin Cop That DWDF.S Schipperke
Manderson
302 MrsCAWong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO GD  Shetland
SPDX SDM Sheepdog
309 Ms Rochelle Sir Tommy CCD RN ADX JDX SDX GD SPDM Associate
Manderson HTM.S ET
EXCELLENT
200
206 Mrs CA Wong Barrajy Silvie AD JD SPD Tibetan Spaniel
201 Ms Rochelle Manderson  Lady Belanna RN ADX JDX SPD SDX GDX Associate
DWDF.N HTM.N
500
525 Kaye Grant Leisor Come and Get It JD SPD Whippet
541 Donna Merrilees & Brett  TCh Kyrahshay Link SPD Koolie
Hudson

14
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MASTERS

500

538 Renee Patten T Ch William the Bloody ETCDX ADM JDM Associate D
ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N
RN

529 Ruth Harvey Jesica Gabriel DWDF.S CD ADX GD JD SD Associate B
SPDX ET

401 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM Staffordshire Bull D
JDO SPDM DDX Terrier

520 Patricia Attard & Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM HIT  Associate B

Paul Ward

302 Mrs CA Wong Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO GD Shetland Sheepdog D
SPDX SDMS

309 Ms Rochelle Manderson Sir Tommy CCDD RN ADX JDX SDX GD SPDM Associate D
HTM.S ET

Birches Serviced Apartments Melbourne Enjoy a break at Pet Friendly

Birches Serviced Apartments
160 Simpson Street East
Melbourne
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MASTERS

500
518

502

538

539

300
306

400
401

Ms Sandra Shepard

Barbara Brown

Renee Patten

Sue Calphy handler
David Calphy

Vikki Evans

Mr Scott Fletcher

EXCELLENT

500

515 Catherine Smallbone

529
300

Ruth Harvey

Games
Gamblers
Judge Mr Roger Padfield

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD

TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM ET
Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX ADM CD
ADO JDO SDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDM
DDX

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD
Jessica Gabriel DWDF.S CD ADX GD JD SD SPDX ET

303 Ms Rochelle Manderson  Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery AD JD SD SPD GD DWDF.S
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Associate

Kelpie
(sporting reg)

Associate

Kelpie

Puli

Staffordshire
Bull Terrier

Associate

Associate

Schipperke




NOVICE

500
519
501
503
526
528

200
205

400
407

Ms Sandra Shepard Sassi AD Associate

Dr K & Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.SHTM.SHT  Border Collie
Jake Blight Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie
Marg Boreham Archie AD JD Associate (kelpie)
Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT Border Collie

Ms Tammy Beattie Maddogmadison JDX AD Associate

Ruth Harvey Katiebel Eowyn JD ET Associate

MAIN STREET
VETERINARY

CLINIC
323 Main Street
Bairnsdale, 3875
TELEPHONE 5152 6666

O 0O ® O

Food
Da vﬁ’ Luc,é Market
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MASTERS

600
601

603

606
608

500

531

536

505
512

522
527

529
535

539

532

516
538

537

400
401

410

300
306

308
302

200
201

203

S & T Rose
Mr M Cowman

Mrs Jenny Williams
Karolyn De Graauw

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K & K Kisielnicki

S & T Rose
Ms N K Janetzki

Stephen Pearson
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ruth Harvey
K & K Kisielnicki

Sue Calphy handler
David Calphy

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Karolyn De Graauw
Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr Scott Fletcher

Mr Luke Wilby

Vikki Evans

Ms T Taylor
Mrs C A Wong

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs M P Jewell

Saturday PM
Agility C

Judge Ms Annette Claughton

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDX
Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDO JDM

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDF.S

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

Ag Ch 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD
Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDM HT

Fidels In Hot Pursuit ADX JDX

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Jessica Gabriel DWDF.S CD ADX GD JD SD SPDX ET
Ag Ch Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDX SPDM ET

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

Phoebe ADX JDM
TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (imp USA) ADM JDM

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDM
SDX
Elspan Barkly Blue ADX JDX

Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX ADM CD
ADO JDO SDX
Meetung The Wizard ADX JDM

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
SDM

Lady Belanna RN ADX JDX SPD SDX GDX DWDF.N
HTM.N
Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
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AGILITY C

Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie

Associate
Ass (kelpie)

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Kelpie

Border Collie
Working kelpie
Associate

Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull
Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Puli

Pug D
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Associate

OO0 U O
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EXCELLENT AGILITY C
500
504 Mr Garry C Heinze Billydogheinze AD JDX Associate B
513  AusFX Knls Rozate Sledgehammer HSAs AD JD  Australian Shepherd
ET
515 Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD  Associate D
523 Stephen Pearson Iceana Mercury Risen AD JD ET Hungarian Vizsla D
526 Marg Boreham Archie AD JD Associate (kelpie) D
519 Ms Sandra Shepard Sassi AD Associate B
200
205 Ms Tammy Beattie Maddogmadison JDX AD Associate B
OPEN AGILITY C
500
506 Miss Alison McCann  Springloaded Mirk CDX Border Collie D
501 Dr K & Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.SHTM.SHT  Border Collie D
534 K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire Border Collie D
400
408 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD JDX Border Collie B
NOVICE AGILITYC
400
401 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM Min Schnauzer D
JDO SPDM DDX
403 Miss Sarah Vranek Bellisamo Belle JDX Associate B
408 Bel Adele Kennels Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy CCD JDX Border Collie B
402  Mrs L McCluskey Graubart Dare to Dream Min Schnauzer D
500
506 Muiss Alison McCann Springloaded Mirk CDX Border Collie D
501 Dr K & Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT D
503 Jake Blight Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie B
514  AusFX Knls Rozate PS | Love You HSAs Aust Shep B
533 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie B
507 Miss Alison McCann Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff Collie (Rough) D
600
602 Mr M Cowman Vanrusselhof Chase Belgian B
Shepherd
605 K Bradford T Ch Musicom South Pacific CD RN Std Poodle B
610 Meg Lewis Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT Rottweiler B
200
202 Ms N Dunn Garwey Lucy Lou Poodle (toy) B
300
311 Elizabeth Christie Rebelglen El Trasgo Aust Terrier D
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OPEN

600

Judge Mrs Lorraine (Raine) McKay

601 S & TRose

500

501 DrK & MrsL Piper
504 GC & AM Heinze

EXCELLENT

500
505

513

515

523

503
600

610

400
407

S & T Rose

AusFX Knls
Catherine Smallbone
Stephen Pearson

Jake Blight

Meg Lewis

Ruth Harvey

Jumping C

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDX

Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT
Billydogheinze AD JDX

Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD
Rozate Sledgehammer HSAs AD JD ET
Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD
Iceana Mercury Risen AD JD ET

Kityees Sonic CD TDX

Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD
PT

Katiebel Eowyn JD ET

JUMPING C

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Aust Shep
Associate
Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie

Rottweiler

Associate

Count Dogula’s

223 Main Street
Bairnsdale Vic 3875
tel: (03) 5152 2333

bairnsdale@countdogulas.com.au
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MASTERS

500
520

535

511
527

502
504

512

516
517

524

522
536

528
532

538

537

400
401

406

300
306

200
203

205

600
606

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms N K Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Barbara Brown

Mr Garry C Heinze

Ms N K Janetzki

Karolyn De Graauw
Frank Vanatta

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward
Stephen Pearson
K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr Scott Fletcher

Janice Vanatta

Vikki Evans

Mrs M P Jewell
Ms Tammy Beattie

Mrs Jenny Williams

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM HIT

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPD
Billydogheinze AD JDX

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPDM HT

Phoebe ADX JDM
Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD AD JDX SPD ET RN

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Fidels In Hot Pursuit ADX JDX

Ag Ch 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO
JDO SPD GD

Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
SD

TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO
SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (imp USA) ADM JDM

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO
SPDM DDX

Magpielane Wind N Sky CDX ADM JDX ADO JDO
SDX GDX SPD ET RN

Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX ADM
CD ADO JDO SDX

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Maddogmadison JDX AD

Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDO JDM
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JUMPING C

Associate

Border Collie

Aust Shepherd

Border Collie
Kelpie (Sporting Reg)
Associate

Aust Shepherd

Working kelpie
Aus Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull
Terrier

NSDTR

Puli

Associate

Associate

Associate




NOVICE JUMPING C
200
202 Ms N Dunn Garwey Lucy Lou Poodle (toy)
300
307 Mr R & Mrs S Dixon Saultz Lancashire Lass RE Schnauzer (Min)
310 Elizabeth Christie Rebelglen Kinda Classi Australian Terrier
400
402 Mrs L McCluskey Graubart Dare to Dream Min Schnauzer
500
506 Miss Alison McCann Springloaded Mirk CDX Border Collie
501 DrK & Mrs L Piper Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT Border Collie
509 Mrs Rosaline Twaites &  Yeoville Miss Independent HT Border Collie
Dr R Atyeo
533 Geraldine Kisielnicki Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket Border Collie
514 AusFX Knls Rozate PS | Love You HSAs Australian Shepherd
507 Miss Alison McCann Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff Collie (Rough)
600
602 Mr M Cowman Vanrusselhof Chase Belgian Shepherd
609 Ms Thyre (Tee) Watt Burrawang Bear Associate
611 Don Patten handler Adelaide Paigh TD SD Associate
Renee Patten
GIPPSLAND GRAIN STORES
Grain Electric Fencing Supplies
Stock Feed Kleenheat Gas Deliveries
Rural Hardware Animal Supplements
Pet Supplies
M Ph 03 5152 3093
A Fax 03 5152 1996
g”m 21 Wood St
Bairnsdale 3875
- » ? AH 03 5152 6851
B \\\\
YOU LOCAI BAKE g

bhop 2,58 ;\lcholson Place, Banrnsdale, Vic, 3875
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NOVICE

200
202

300
301
307
304
600
609
611
500
519
506
501
509

507
533

400
402

Ms N Dunn

Mrs C A Wong
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Ms Rochelle Manderson

Ms Thyre (Tee) Watt
Renee Patten

Ms Sandra Shepard
Miss Alison McCann
Dr K & Mrs L Piper

Mrs Rosaline Twaites &
Dr R Atyeo
Miss Alison McCann

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mrs L McCluskey

AN

Jumping D
Judge Mr Murray Tyler

Garwey Lucy Lou

Neut Ch Adorin Ready Teddy Go
Saultz Lancashire Lass RE
Aust Ch Adorin Cop That DWDF.S

Burrawang Bear
Adelaide Paigh TD SD

Sassi AD

Springloaded Mirk CDX

Nyanga Solar Nite RA DWDF.S HTM.S HT
Yeoville Miss Independent HT

Eridor HR Fluff n Stuff
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Graubart Dare to Dream

NINGS

wu'ehou

JUMPING D

Poodle (toy)

Schipperke
Schnauzer (Min)
Schipperke

Associate
Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie (Rough)
Border Collie

Min Schnauzer

Grain

GIPPSLAND GRAIN STORES

Electric Fencing Supplies
Stock Feed Kleenheat Gas Deliveries
Rural Hardware Animal Supplements

Pet Supplies
\.; Ph 03 5152 3093
E“m Fax 03 5152 1996
21 Wood St
-+ r Bairnsdale 3875
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MASTERS

500
535

511

520

527

536

502

512

516
517

524
528
532

538

537

300
302

306

200
201

203

400
401

403
405

406

409
410
600
601
603
608

K & K Kisielnicki
Ms N K Janetzki

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
K & K Kisielnicki
Barbara Brown

Ms N K Janetzki

Karolyn De Graauw
Frank Vanatta

Patricia Attard &
Paul Ward
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs C A Wong

Vikki Evans

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs M P Jewell

Mr Scott Fletcher

Miss Sarah Vranek
Karolyn De Graauw

Janice Vanatta
Bel Adele Kennels
Luke Wilby

S & T Rose
Mr M Cowman
Karolyn De Graauw

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD
HT

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM
HIT

Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Ag Ch 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD

Dazzle RN CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDX SPD

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM
SPDM HT

Phoebe ADX JDM
Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD AD JDX SPD ET RN

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPD GDX SD

TCh William The Bloody ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N
RN

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (imp USA) ADM JDM

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO GD
SPDX SDM

Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX
ADM CD ADO JDO SDX

Lady Belanna RN ADX JDX SPD SDX GDX
DWDF.N HTM.N

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX
SPD

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO GDX JDM
JDO SPDM DDX
Bellisamo Belle JDX

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT
DWDF.S RN

Magpielane Wind N Sky CDX ADM JDX ADO
JDO SDX GDX SPD ET RN

Bel Adele Ur Unique CDX AD JDX SPD

Elspan Barkly Blue ADX JDX

Kadnook Grouses Legend ADM JDX
Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

Ag Ch Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM
GD SD PT DWDF.S
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JUMPING D
Border Collie B
Aust Shep B
Associate B
Border Collie D
Border Collie B
Associate N
Australian Shepherd D
Working kelpie B
Aus Shep B
Associate B
Border Collie D
Border Collie B
Associate D
Border Collie D
Shetland Sheepdog D
Puli D
Associate B
Associate B
Staffordshire Bull D
Terrier
Associate B
Ass (kelpie)

B

NSDTR B
Border Collie B
Cocker Spaniel D
Labrador Retriever D
Working Kelpie
Associate (Kelpie) D




EXCELLENT JUMPING D

300
303 Gr Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved AD JD SD SPD Schipperke D
GD DWDF.S
400
407 Ruth Harvey Katiebel Eowyn JD ET Associate B
500
503 Jake Blight Kityees Sonic CD TDX Border Collie B
505 S & T Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADX JD D
515 Catherine Smallbone Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD GD AD Associate D
526 Marg Boreham Archie AD JD Associate (Kelpie) D
600
610 Meg Lewis Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT Rottweiler B
OPEN JUMPING D
500
506 Miss Alison McCann Springloaded Mirk CDX Border Collie D
534 K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire Border Collie D
300
306 Vikki Evans Ch Rustufarion Kryptomaniac JDM SPDX GDX Puli D
ADM CD ADO JDO SDX
200
204 Mrs M P Jewell Tuppence Dog Associate B

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

Now supplying BlackHawk Dog food
and our own Treats
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A touch of heaven within your
reach, Body Bath & Beauty and not
to mention Bairnsdale's biggest
range of Candles and Harmony IR g Dol Lt T
Products. \3,».,"-(__;"\ & H AR N il{‘:li'("]‘{' PRODUETS

Albany Motel Melbourne -

Pet Friendly Boutique Motel South Yarra
Phone: 03 9866 4485
http://www.8hotels.com/melbourne-hotels/albany-motel/

Situated opposite an off-leash park.
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